LWA Project
1009 Bradbury SE #34, Albuquerque, NM 87106 (physical address)
1-University of NM, Scholes Hall #327, MSC05-3480, (campus mailing address)
Phone # 272-7473/FAX # 272-7016

University of New Mexico (UNM)

Name Title Phone # Cell # Email address
Joe Craig Systems Engineer 246-6004 joecraig@unm.edu
John Dickel Adjunct Prof. 277-0433 johnd@phys.unm.edu

P&A/Scientist
Héléne Dickel Adjunct Prof. 277-0433 h-dickel@phys.unm.edu
(Lanie) P&A/Scientist
Walter Gerstle Civil Engineering 277-3458 gerstle@unm.edu
Frank Gilfeather* P1/VP for Special Projects | 277-6128 or 269-0346 gilfeath@unm.edu
272-7042
Masaya Kuniyoshi LWA Project 575-835-7246 kmasaya@gmail.com
Sandy Lujan Project Administrator 272-7473 505-908-4793 slujan@unm.edu
Ylva Pihlstrom Asst. Prof. P&A/Scientist 277-4492 ylva@unm.edu
Lee J Rickard Executive Project Director | 272-7100 703-589-3675 Irickard@unm.edu
Gloria K Sanchez Chief Financial Officer 272-7042 505-410-1799 gsanchez@unm.edu
Frank Schinzel Research Asst./P&A 277-2449* fsch@unm.edu
Greg Taylor Co-I/Scientific Director 277-5238 505-270-2929* gbtaylor@unm.edu
Steven Tremblay Research Asst./P&A 277-2449* tremblay@unm.edu
Christopher Watts lonospheric Scientist 277-0141 cwatts@ece.unm.edu
Naval Research Laboratory (NRL)

Name Title Phone # Cell # Email address

Tracy Clarke System Scientist 202-404-4297 tracy.clarke@nrl.navy.mil

Aaron Cohen

202-404-6340 703-408-4214 aaron.cohen@nrl.navy.mil

Patrick Crane

575-835-6038 301-653-4775 patrick.crane@nrl.navy.mil

Robert Duffin 202-767-1643 robert.duffin@nrl.navy.mil
Brian Hicks 202-767-0767 brian.hicks@nrl.navy.mil
Namir Kassim Project Scientist 202-767-0668 | 703-966-6620 namir.kassim@nrl.navy.mil

T. Joseph W. Lazio Remote Sensing Division 202-404-6329 | 571-435-4983 joseph.lazio@nrl.navy.mil
Nagini Paravastu Postdoc 202-767-2437 nagini.paravastu@nrl.navy.mil

Paul S.Ray

Astrophysicist/NRL System | 202-404-1619 | 703-582-3864 paul.ray@nrl.navy.mil
Eng.

Henrique Schmitt

202-767-2977 Henrique.schmitt@nrl.navy.mil

Ken Stewart

202-767-2527 301-717-7873 Kenneth.stewart@nrl.navy.mil

University of lowa

Name Title Phone # Cell # Email address
Theodore Jaeger Grad. Teaching Asst./P&A | 319-335-1686 theodore-jaeger@uiowa.edu
Robert Mutel Prof., P&A 319-335-1950 robert-mutel@uiowa.edu

University of Texas/Applied Research Laboratory (ARL)

Name Title Phone # Cell # Email address
John Copeland 512-835-3830 copeland@arlut.utexas.edu
Aaron Kerkhoff Engineering Scientist 512-835-3173 kerkhoff@arlut.utexas.edu
David Munton Research Associate 512-835-3831 | 512-294-0368 dmunton@arlut.utexas.edu
Charlie Slack 512-835-3485 slack@arlut.utexas.edu
Johnathan York Engineering Scientist Assoc. | 512-835-3143 york@arlut.utexas.edu
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LWA Project
1009 Bradbury SE #34, Albuquerque, NM 87106 (physical address)
1-University of NM, Scholes Hall #327, MSC05-3480, (campus mailing address)

Phone # 272-7473/FAX # 272-7016

Virginia Tech (VT)

Name

Title

Phone #

Cell #

Email address

Steve Ellingson

System Engineer

540-231-2978

540-239-7742

ellingson@vt.edu

Management Working Group
(Southwest Consortium Institutional Reps/NRAO Reps)

Name Title/Institution Phone # Cell # Email address
Sigrid Close LANL sigrid@lanl.gov
Steve Ellingson Virginia Tech. 540-231-2978 | 540-239-7742 ellingson@vt.edu
Walter Gerstle UNM 277-3458 gerstle@unm.edu
Frank Gilfeather UNM 277-6128 or 269-0346 gilfeath@unm.edu
272-7042
Patricia Henning UNM 277-3166 henning@unm.edu
Bill Junor LANL 505-667-0788 bjunor@nis.lanl.gov
Namir Kassim Naval Research Lab (NRL) 202-767-0668 namir.kassim@nrl.navy.mil
Greg Mann UNM 272-7037 453-0033 gmann@unm.edu

Dave Munton

Univ. of Texas/Austin

512-835-3831

512-294-0368

dmunton@arlut.utexas.edu

Frazer N. Owen

NRAO

575-835-7304

fowen@nrao.edu

Lee J Rickard UNM 272-7100 703-589-3675 Irickard@unm.edu
Greg Taylor UNM 277-5238 505-270-2929* gbtaylor@unm.edu
Kurt Weiler Naval Research Lab (NRL) 202-767-0292 kurt.weiler@nrl.navy.mil
Executive Committee
Name Title/Institution Phone # Cell # Email address

Richard Bevilacqua

Naval Research Lab (NRL)

202-767-3391

bevilacqua@nrl.navy.mil

Thomas Gaussiran

University of Texas/Austin

512-835-3560

gauss@arlut.utexas.edu

Frank Gilfeather*

UNM

505-277-6128

505-269-0346

gilfeath@unm.edu

or 277-7042
Michael Fazio LANL 505-667-3281 mfazio@Ianl.gov
Lee J Rickard UNM 272-7100 703-589-3675 Irickard@unm.edu

TAC (Technical Advisory

Committee)

Name Title/Institution Phone # Cell # Email address
Don Backer UC Berkeley 510-642-5275 dbacker@astro.berkeley.edu
Mike Davis SETI, Cornell 607-277-5751 mdavis@seti.org
Dick Ferris ATNF/CSIRO 61-2-9372- Dick.Ferris@atnf.csiro.au
4100
Peter Napier NRAO 575-835-7218 pnapier@nrao.edu
Jack Welch UC Berkeley 510-643-6543 wwelch@astro.berkeley.edu
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